
NŐI

1. Sija Éva (#4483) | R: 18:23:52 | C: 29:03:50 | 52 kör |  Idő: 10:39:58
1. kör 18:34:48 00:10:56 00:10:56
2. kör 18:43:27 00:08:39 00:19:35
3. kör 18:52:46 00:09:19 00:28:54
4. kör 19:02:04 00:09:17 00:38:12
5. kör 19:10:52 00:08:48 00:47:00
6. kör 19:20:29 00:09:37 00:56:37
7. kör 19:30:21 00:09:52 01:06:29
8. kör 19:41:30 00:11:09 01:17:38
9. kör 19:50:55 00:09:25 01:27:02

10. kör 19:59:30 00:08:35 01:35:38
11. kör 20:07:48 00:08:18 01:43:56
12. kör 20:15:22 00:07:34 01:51:30
13. kör 20:24:57 00:09:35 02:01:05
14. kör 20:33:24 00:08:27 02:09:31
15. kör 20:45:03 00:11:40 02:21:11
16. kör 20:54:00 00:08:57 02:30:08
17. kör 21:05:16 00:11:16 02:41:24
18. kör 21:15:54 00:10:37 02:52:01
19. kör 21:25:59 00:10:05 03:02:07
20. kör 21:35:26 00:09:27 03:11:34
21. kör 21:45:58 00:10:32 03:22:06
22. kör 21:57:09 00:11:11 03:33:17
23. kör 22:07:13 00:10:04 03:43:21
24. kör 22:18:52 00:11:39 03:55:00
25. kör 22:27:55 00:09:04 04:04:03
26. kör 22:38:58 00:11:03 04:15:06
27. kör 22:51:53 00:12:55 04:28:01
28. kör 23:03:04 00:11:10 04:39:11
29. kör 23:14:04 00:11:01 04:50:12
30. kör 23:37:04 00:23:00 05:13:12
31. kör 23:49:14 00:12:10 05:25:22
32. kör 1d 00:06:36 00:17:22 05:42:44
33. kör 1d 00:17:11 00:10:35 05:53:19
34. kör 1d 00:30:26 00:13:15 06:06:34
35. kör 1d 00:42:15 00:11:49 06:18:22
36. kör 1d 00:52:03 00:09:48 06:28:11
37. kör 1d 01:03:01 00:10:59 06:39:09
38. kör 1d 01:15:12 00:12:10 06:51:19
39. kör 1d 01:32:11 00:16:59 07:08:19
40. kör 1d 01:44:43 00:12:32 07:20:51
41. kör 1d 01:59:50 00:15:08 07:35:58
42. kör 1d 02:11:53 00:12:03 07:48:01
43. kör 1d 02:23:46 00:11:53 07:59:54
44. kör 1d 02:38:33 00:14:47 08:14:41
45. kör 1d 02:55:34 00:17:01 08:31:42
46. kör 1d 03:07:05 00:11:31 08:43:13
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47. kör 1d 03:28:31 00:21:26 09:04:39
48. kör 1d 03:39:48 00:11:17 09:15:56
49. kör 1d 03:59:27 00:19:38 09:35:35
50. kör 1d 04:25:16 00:25:50 10:01:24
51. kör 1d 04:50:13 00:24:56 10:26:20
52. kör 1d 05:03:50 00:13:38 10:39:58

2. Szabó Imréné Edit (#4414) | R: 18:10:33 | C: 29:50:24 | 44 kör |  Idő: 11:39:50
1. kör 18:20:19 00:09:46 00:09:46
2. kör 18:30:41 00:10:22 00:20:08
3. kör 18:41:09 00:10:28 00:30:35
4. kör 18:54:17 00:13:09 00:43:44
5. kör 19:05:21 00:11:04 00:54:48
6. kör 19:20:53 00:15:31 01:10:19
7. kör 19:32:15 00:11:23 01:21:42
8. kör 19:44:16 00:12:01 01:33:43
9. kör 19:52:56 00:08:40 01:42:23

10. kör 20:06:31 00:13:35 01:55:58
11. kör 20:18:58 00:12:27 02:08:25
12. kör 20:30:42 00:11:44 02:20:08
13. kör 20:43:07 00:12:26 02:32:34
14. kör 20:54:21 00:11:14 02:43:48
15. kör 21:06:16 00:11:54 02:55:42
16. kör 21:17:31 00:11:16 03:06:58
17. kör 21:32:36 00:15:05 03:22:03
18. kör 21:47:59 00:15:23 03:37:26
19. kör 22:05:15 00:17:15 03:54:41
20. kör 22:32:22 00:27:07 04:21:49
21. kör 22:45:05 00:12:43 04:34:32
22. kör 23:04:18 00:19:13 04:53:45
23. kör 23:12:59 00:08:41 05:02:26
24. kör 23:25:36 00:12:37 05:15:02
25. kör 23:43:10 00:17:34 05:32:37
26. kör 1d 00:06:43 00:23:33 05:56:10
27. kör 1d 00:24:44 00:18:01 06:14:11
28. kör 1d 00:38:13 00:13:28 06:27:39
29. kör 1d 01:03:13 00:25:01 06:52:40
30. kör 1d 01:18:16 00:15:03 07:07:43
31. kör 1d 01:41:05 00:22:49 07:30:32
32. kör 1d 02:06:10 00:25:05 07:55:37
33. kör 1d 02:27:27 00:21:17 08:16:54
34. kör 1d 02:44:48 00:17:21 08:34:15
35. kör 1d 02:57:15 00:12:27 08:46:42
36. kör 1d 03:20:42 00:23:27 09:10:08
37. kör 1d 03:32:52 00:12:10 09:22:19
38. kör 1d 03:43:56 00:11:03 09:33:22
39. kör 1d 04:11:10 00:27:14 10:00:37
40. kör 1d 04:33:27 00:22:17 10:22:54
41. kör 1d 04:57:14 00:23:47 10:46:41
42. kör 1d 05:09:51 00:12:37 10:59:18
43. kör 1d 05:34:17 00:24:26 11:23:44
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44. kör 1d 05:50:24 00:16:07 11:39:50

3. Szabóné Tokai Anett (#4473) | R: 18:39:51 | C: 27:11:01 | 30 kör |  Idő: 08:31:10
1. kör 18:51:51 00:11:59 00:11:59
2. kör 19:02:05 00:10:14 00:22:13
3. kör 19:14:16 00:12:11 00:34:25
4. kör 19:24:34 00:10:18 00:44:43
5. kör 19:35:27 00:10:53 00:55:36
6. kör 19:48:18 00:12:51 01:08:26
7. kör 19:58:46 00:10:28 01:18:55
8. kör 20:24:23 00:25:37 01:44:32
9. kör 20:34:54 00:10:31 01:55:03

10. kör 21:04:19 00:29:25 02:24:28
11. kör 21:14:48 00:10:29 02:34:57
12. kör 21:43:51 00:29:03 03:04:00
13. kör 21:53:54 00:10:03 03:14:03
14. kör 22:22:26 00:28:32 03:42:35
15. kör 22:32:40 00:10:14 03:52:49
16. kör 23:00:48 00:28:08 04:20:57
17. kör 23:11:05 00:10:17 04:31:14
18. kör 23:39:06 00:28:01 04:59:15
19. kör 23:48:36 00:09:30 05:08:44
20. kör 1d 00:17:11 00:28:35 05:37:20
21. kör 1d 00:27:14 00:10:03 05:47:22
22. kör 1d 00:57:35 00:30:22 06:17:44
23. kör 1d 01:07:48 00:10:13 06:27:57
24. kör 1d 01:39:08 00:31:20 06:59:17
25. kör 1d 01:50:49 00:11:41 07:10:58
26. kör 1d 02:21:44 00:30:54 07:41:52
27. kör 1d 02:32:49 00:11:05 07:52:57
28. kör 1d 02:44:54 00:12:05 08:05:03
29. kör 1d 02:56:38 00:11:44 08:16:47
30. kör 1d 03:11:01 00:14:23 08:31:10

4. Podmaniczkiné Tóth Annamária (#4445) | R: 18:31:28 | C: 22:39:46 | 29 kör |  Idő: 04:08:18
1. kör 18:38:32 00:07:04 00:07:04
2. kör 18:45:29 00:06:57 00:14:01
3. kör 18:52:36 00:07:07 00:21:08
4. kör 18:59:47 00:07:12 00:28:20
5. kör 19:07:18 00:07:31 00:35:50
6. kör 19:14:40 00:07:22 00:43:12
7. kör 19:22:24 00:07:44 00:50:56
8. kör 19:29:47 00:07:23 00:58:19
9. kör 19:37:16 00:07:29 01:05:48

10. kör 19:45:02 00:07:46 01:13:34
11. kör 19:52:50 00:07:48 01:21:22
12. kör 20:00:27 00:07:37 01:28:59
13. kör 20:08:18 00:07:51 01:36:51
14. kör 20:17:34 00:09:15 01:46:06
15. kör 20:25:29 00:07:56 01:54:02
16. kör 20:33:51 00:08:21 02:02:23
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17. kör 20:42:05 00:08:14 02:10:37
18. kör 20:50:10 00:08:05 02:18:43
19. kör 20:59:47 00:09:37 02:28:19
20. kör 21:07:51 00:08:04 02:36:23
21. kör 21:17:17 00:09:26 02:45:49
22. kör 21:26:21 00:09:04 02:54:54
23. kör 21:36:12 00:09:51 03:04:44
24. kör 21:44:55 00:08:43 03:13:27
25. kör 21:55:33 00:10:38 03:24:05
26. kör 22:06:22 00:10:49 03:34:54
27. kör 22:19:00 00:12:38 03:47:32
28. kör 22:29:02 00:10:02 03:57:34
29. kör 22:39:46 00:10:43 04:08:18

5. Sebőkné Császár Anikó (#4323) | R: 18:10:36 | C: 23:36:17 | 29 kör |  Idő: 05:25:41
1. kör 18:19:47 00:09:11 00:09:11
2. kör 18:34:08 00:14:21 00:23:31
3. kör 18:43:25 00:09:17 00:32:48
4. kör 18:52:34 00:09:09 00:41:57
5. kör 19:02:08 00:09:34 00:51:32
6. kör 19:11:34 00:09:26 01:00:57
7. kör 19:20:58 00:09:24 01:10:21
8. kör 19:31:11 00:10:14 01:20:35
9. kör 19:45:17 00:14:05 01:34:40

10. kör 19:55:08 00:09:51 01:44:31
11. kör 20:05:42 00:10:34 01:55:05
12. kör 20:16:03 00:10:21 02:05:26
13. kör 20:25:48 00:09:45 02:15:12
14. kör 20:36:20 00:10:32 02:25:43
15. kör 20:47:38 00:11:18 02:37:01
16. kör 20:56:59 00:09:21 02:46:23
17. kör 21:10:49 00:13:50 03:00:13
18. kör 21:20:23 00:09:33 03:09:46
19. kör 21:31:52 00:11:29 03:21:15
20. kör 21:41:49 00:09:57 03:31:12
21. kör 21:52:12 00:10:23 03:41:35
22. kör 22:04:08 00:11:56 03:53:31
23. kör 22:22:54 00:18:46 04:12:17
24. kör 22:35:59 00:13:05 04:25:22
25. kör 22:48:31 00:12:32 04:37:55
26. kör 22:58:57 00:10:26 04:48:20
27. kör 23:14:56 00:15:59 05:04:19
28. kör 23:25:49 00:10:54 05:15:13
29. kör 23:36:17 00:10:28 05:25:41

6. Szalainé Dúl Renáta (#4339) | R: 19:59:57 | C: 24:33:14 | 28 kör |  Idő: 04:33:18
1. kör 20:08:51 00:08:54 00:08:54
2. kör 20:17:44 00:08:53 00:17:47
3. kör 20:26:37 00:08:54 00:26:41
4. kör 20:35:52 00:09:15 00:35:56
5. kör 20:45:22 00:09:29 00:45:25
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6. kör 20:54:15 00:08:53 00:54:18
7. kör 21:03:19 00:09:04 01:03:22
8. kör 21:12:24 00:09:05 01:12:28
9. kör 21:22:19 00:09:55 01:22:23

10. kör 21:31:54 00:09:34 01:31:57
11. kör 21:41:09 00:09:16 01:41:13
12. kör 21:51:05 00:09:55 01:51:08
13. kör 22:00:27 00:09:22 02:00:30
14. kör 22:12:36 00:12:09 02:12:39
15. kör 22:22:35 00:10:00 02:22:39
16. kör 22:32:23 00:09:48 02:32:27
17. kör 22:43:00 00:10:37 02:43:03
18. kör 22:52:31 00:09:31 02:52:35
19. kör 23:02:14 00:09:42 03:02:17
20. kör 23:12:28 00:10:14 03:12:31
21. kör 23:22:23 00:09:55 03:22:26
22. kör 23:32:24 00:10:02 03:32:28
23. kör 23:42:06 00:09:42 03:42:10
24. kör 23:52:17 00:10:10 03:52:20
25. kör 1d 00:02:31 00:10:14 04:02:34
26. kör 1d 00:13:07 00:10:36 04:13:11
27. kör 1d 00:23:08 00:10:01 04:23:12
28. kör 1d 00:33:14 00:10:06 04:33:18

7. Ollai Orsi (#4281) | R: 19:13:18 | C: 24:07:31 | 27 kör |  Idő: 04:54:14
1. kör 19:21:33 00:08:16 00:08:16
2. kör 19:29:46 00:08:12 00:16:28
3. kör 19:38:08 00:08:22 00:24:50
4. kör 19:49:23 00:11:15 00:36:05
5. kör 19:57:59 00:08:36 00:44:41
6. kör 20:06:47 00:08:48 00:53:29
7. kör 20:17:59 00:11:12 01:04:42
8. kör 20:27:14 00:09:15 01:13:56
9. kör 20:41:38 00:14:24 01:28:20

10. kör 20:50:33 00:08:55 01:37:15
11. kör 21:09:20 00:18:47 01:56:02
12. kör 21:17:50 00:08:31 02:04:33
13. kör 21:27:43 00:09:53 02:14:25
14. kör 21:54:02 00:26:19 02:40:45
15. kör 22:02:43 00:08:41 02:49:25
16. kör 22:10:55 00:08:12 02:57:38
17. kör 22:23:27 00:12:32 03:10:09
18. kör 22:36:53 00:13:26 03:23:35
19. kör 22:47:12 00:10:19 03:33:54
20. kör 22:55:47 00:08:35 03:42:30
21. kör 23:06:22 00:10:34 03:53:04
22. kör 23:17:02 00:10:40 04:03:44
23. kör 23:26:06 00:09:04 04:12:48
24. kör 23:34:55 00:08:50 04:21:38
25. kör 23:45:26 00:10:30 04:32:08
26. kör 23:57:32 00:12:06 04:44:14
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27. kör 1d 00:07:31 00:09:59 04:54:14

8. Marancsik Gabriella (#4226) | R: 18:11:16 | C: 22:23:02 | 25 kör |  Idő: 04:11:46
1. kör 18:20:07 00:08:51 00:08:51
2. kör 18:28:03 00:07:56 00:16:47
3. kör 18:36:18 00:08:14 00:25:02
4. kör 18:45:01 00:08:44 00:33:45
5. kör 18:53:39 00:08:38 00:42:23
6. kör 19:02:17 00:08:38 00:51:01
7. kör 19:11:14 00:08:57 00:59:58
8. kör 19:21:36 00:10:21 01:10:20
9. kör 19:29:48 00:08:13 01:18:32

10. kör 19:38:28 00:08:39 01:27:12
11. kör 19:47:23 00:08:55 01:36:07
12. kör 19:56:41 00:09:18 01:45:25
13. kör 20:05:40 00:08:59 01:54:24
14. kör 20:15:18 00:09:38 02:04:02
15. kör 20:24:42 00:09:24 02:13:26
16. kör 20:37:58 00:13:17 02:26:42
17. kör 20:47:15 00:09:17 02:35:59
18. kör 20:57:14 00:09:59 02:45:58
19. kör 21:07:46 00:10:32 02:56:30
20. kör 21:17:12 00:09:25 03:05:56
21. kör 21:27:53 00:10:41 03:16:37
22. kör 21:53:59 00:26:06 03:42:43
23. kör 22:03:29 00:09:30 03:52:13
24. kör 22:13:42 00:10:13 04:02:26
25. kör 22:23:02 00:09:19 04:11:46

9. Kovács Enikő (#4591) | R: 18:53:10 | C: 22:57:33 | 24 kör |  Idő: 04:04:23
1. kör 19:04:44 00:11:34 00:11:34
2. kör 19:13:36 00:08:51 00:20:25
3. kör 19:22:30 00:08:54 00:29:19
4. kör 19:32:15 00:09:45 00:39:04
5. kör 19:41:19 00:09:04 00:48:08
6. kör 19:49:49 00:08:30 00:56:38
7. kör 19:58:38 00:08:49 01:05:28
8. kör 20:07:37 00:08:58 01:14:26
9. kör 20:16:25 00:08:49 01:23:15

10. kör 20:25:57 00:09:32 01:32:47
11. kör 20:35:24 00:09:26 01:42:13
12. kör 20:44:39 00:09:15 01:51:29
13. kör 20:53:51 00:09:13 02:00:41
14. kör 21:02:54 00:09:03 02:09:44
15. kör 21:11:59 00:09:05 02:18:49
16. kör 21:28:18 00:16:20 02:35:08
17. kör 21:38:03 00:09:45 02:44:53
18. kör 21:47:36 00:09:33 02:54:26
19. kör 21:57:21 00:09:44 03:04:10
20. kör 22:17:06 00:19:45 03:23:55
21. kör 22:26:38 00:09:32 03:33:27
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22. kör 22:37:15 00:10:37 03:44:04
23. kör 22:47:53 00:10:38 03:54:43
24. kör 22:57:33 00:09:40 04:04:23

10. Kardos Ditke (#4162) | R: 18:10:36 | C: 23:10:21 | 24 kör |  Idő: 04:59:44
1. kör 18:22:57 00:12:21 00:12:21
2. kör 18:36:39 00:13:41 00:26:03
3. kör 19:31:04 00:54:25 01:20:28
4. kör 19:40:35 00:09:31 01:29:59
5. kör 19:49:48 00:09:13 01:39:12
6. kör 19:59:32 00:09:44 01:48:56
7. kör 20:08:45 00:09:13 01:58:09
8. kör 20:19:31 00:10:46 02:08:54
9. kör 20:28:32 00:09:01 02:17:56

10. kör 20:42:10 00:13:37 02:31:33
11. kör 20:51:28 00:09:18 02:40:52
12. kör 21:01:33 00:10:05 02:50:57
13. kör 21:10:52 00:09:19 03:00:16
14. kör 21:25:38 00:14:46 03:15:02
15. kör 21:35:35 00:09:57 03:24:58
16. kör 21:45:42 00:10:07 03:35:05
17. kör 21:55:27 00:09:45 03:44:50
18. kör 22:07:05 00:11:38 03:56:28
19. kör 22:16:45 00:09:40 04:06:08
20. kör 22:27:35 00:10:50 04:16:58
21. kör 22:37:21 00:09:46 04:26:44
22. kör 22:51:21 00:14:01 04:40:45
23. kör 23:00:45 00:09:24 04:50:09
24. kör 23:10:21 00:09:35 04:59:44

11. Csík Gáborné (#4599) | R: 19:00:04 | C: 23:30:56 | 23 kör |  Idő: 04:30:51
1. kör 19:08:12 00:08:07 00:08:07
2. kör 19:16:01 00:07:50 00:15:57
3. kör 19:24:02 00:08:01 00:23:58
4. kör 19:32:17 00:08:15 00:32:12
5. kör 19:40:36 00:08:19 00:40:32
6. kör 19:49:23 00:08:47 00:49:19
7. kör 19:57:58 00:08:34 00:57:53
8. kör 20:06:48 00:08:50 01:06:43
9. kör 20:16:06 00:09:18 01:16:01

10. kör 20:25:15 00:09:09 01:25:10
11. kör 20:34:21 00:09:06 01:34:16
12. kör 20:45:02 00:10:42 01:44:58
13. kör 20:54:17 00:09:15 01:54:13
14. kör 21:09:29 00:15:11 02:09:24
15. kör 21:18:32 00:09:04 02:18:28
16. kör 21:28:00 00:09:28 02:27:56
17. kör 21:54:10 00:26:09 02:54:05
18. kör 22:03:00 00:08:51 03:02:56
19. kör 22:15:34 00:12:34 03:15:30
20. kör 22:26:07 00:10:33 03:26:03
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21. kör 22:38:50 00:12:43 03:38:46
22. kör 22:48:54 00:10:04 03:48:50
23. kör 23:30:56 00:42:01 04:30:51

12. Pölösné Hudák Dóra (#4306) | R: 18:35:37 | C: 21:54:32 | 21 kör |  Idő: 03:18:54
1. kör 18:44:56 00:09:19 00:09:19
2. kör 18:54:25 00:09:29 00:18:48
3. kör 19:04:04 00:09:38 00:28:26
4. kör 19:16:12 00:12:08 00:40:35
5. kör 19:30:02 00:13:50 00:54:24
6. kör 19:46:18 00:16:16 01:10:41
7. kör 19:58:10 00:11:52 01:22:33
8. kör 20:10:37 00:12:26 01:34:59
9. kör 20:20:25 00:09:48 01:44:47

10. kör 20:31:28 00:11:03 01:55:50
11. kör 20:43:52 00:12:24 02:08:14
12. kör 20:49:50 00:05:58 02:14:12
13. kör 20:56:21 00:06:32 02:20:44
14. kör 21:06:50 00:10:29 02:31:13
15. kör 21:15:46 00:08:56 02:40:09
16. kör 21:21:36 00:05:50 02:45:59
17. kör 21:31:20 00:09:44 02:55:42
18. kör 21:36:53 00:05:33 03:01:15
19. kör 21:42:53 00:06:01 03:07:16
20. kör 21:48:39 00:05:46 03:13:02
21. kör 21:54:32 00:05:52 03:18:54

13. Kiss Edit (#4672) | R: 21:17:45 | C: 24:43:41 | 21 kör |  Idő: 03:25:55
1. kör 21:25:53 00:08:08 00:08:08
2. kör 21:33:57 00:08:04 00:16:12
3. kör 21:42:20 00:08:22 00:24:34
4. kör 21:55:42 00:13:23 00:37:57
5. kör 22:04:07 00:08:25 00:46:22
6. kör 22:13:54 00:09:47 00:56:09
7. kör 22:22:19 00:08:25 01:04:34
8. kör 22:34:20 00:12:01 01:16:35
9. kör 22:43:03 00:08:43 01:25:18

10. kör 22:51:48 00:08:45 01:34:02
11. kör 23:00:48 00:09:01 01:43:03
12. kör 23:10:03 00:09:15 01:52:18
13. kör 23:19:36 00:09:33 02:01:51
14. kör 23:35:04 00:15:28 02:17:19
15. kör 23:46:58 00:11:54 02:29:13
16. kör 23:56:44 00:09:46 02:38:59
17. kör 1d 00:05:53 00:09:08 02:48:07
18. kör 1d 00:15:16 00:09:23 02:57:31
19. kör 1d 00:25:42 00:10:26 03:07:57
20. kör 1d 00:34:51 00:09:09 03:17:06
21. kör 1d 00:43:41 00:08:50 03:25:56

14. Komjátiné Fodor Mária (#4184) | R: 18:10:37 | C: 22:41:16 | 21 kör |  Idő: 04:30:38
1. kör 18:19:48 00:09:11 00:09:11
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2. kör 18:28:29 00:08:42 00:17:52
3. kör 18:37:51 00:09:21 00:27:13
4. kör 18:57:20 00:19:30 00:46:43
5. kör 19:08:49 00:11:28 00:58:11
6. kör 19:19:54 00:11:05 01:09:17
7. kör 19:29:46 00:09:52 01:19:09
8. kör 19:52:16 00:22:30 01:41:38
9. kör 20:14:38 00:22:22 02:04:01

10. kör 20:31:02 00:16:24 02:20:25
11. kör 20:41:47 00:10:46 02:31:10
12. kör 20:53:11 00:11:23 02:42:34
13. kör 21:03:01 00:09:50 02:52:24
14. kör 21:17:44 00:14:43 03:07:07
15. kör 21:29:12 00:11:27 03:18:35
16. kör 21:44:43 00:15:31 03:34:05
17. kör 21:58:46 00:14:03 03:48:09
18. kör 22:10:46 00:12:00 04:00:09
19. kör 22:17:34 00:06:48 04:06:57
20. kör 22:28:29 00:10:55 04:17:52
21. kör 22:41:16 00:12:47 04:30:39

15. Kocsis Éva (#10) | R: 19:37:06 | C: 23:41:44 | 20 kör |  Idő: 04:04:37
1. kör 19:48:37 00:11:31 00:11:31
2. kör 19:59:25 00:10:48 00:22:19
3. kör 20:10:35 00:11:09 00:33:28
4. kör 20:21:49 00:11:15 00:44:43
5. kör 20:33:00 00:11:11 00:55:54
6. kör 20:43:59 00:10:59 01:06:53
7. kör 20:55:33 00:11:35 01:18:27
8. kör 21:07:00 00:11:27 01:29:54
9. kör 21:18:33 00:11:33 01:41:27

10. kör 21:30:47 00:12:14 01:53:41
11. kör 21:42:50 00:12:03 02:05:44
12. kör 21:55:28 00:12:37 02:18:21
13. kör 22:07:39 00:12:12 02:30:33
14. kör 22:20:42 00:13:03 02:43:36
15. kör 22:33:30 00:12:48 02:56:24
16. kör 22:46:49 00:13:19 03:09:43
17. kör 23:00:34 00:13:45 03:23:28
18. kör 23:14:41 00:14:07 03:37:34
19. kör 23:28:34 00:13:54 03:51:28
20. kör 23:41:44 00:13:10 04:04:38

16. Cserhátiné Dr. Papp Bianka (#4588) | R: 19:13:18 | C: 22:36:54 | 18 kör |  Idő: 03:23:37
1. kör 19:21:33 00:08:16 00:08:16
2. kör 19:29:46 00:08:13 00:16:28
3. kör 19:38:09 00:08:22 00:24:51
4. kör 19:49:24 00:11:15 00:36:06
5. kör 19:57:59 00:08:35 00:44:41
6. kör 20:06:48 00:08:49 00:53:31
7. kör 20:17:59 00:11:11 01:04:41
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8. kör 20:27:19 00:09:20 01:14:01
9. kör 20:41:39 00:14:20 01:28:21

10. kör 20:50:33 00:08:55 01:37:15
11. kör 21:09:23 00:18:50 01:56:06
12. kör 21:18:26 00:09:02 02:05:08
13. kör 21:27:24 00:08:59 02:14:07
14. kör 21:54:09 00:26:45 02:40:52
15. kör 22:03:00 00:08:50 02:49:42
16. kör 22:11:54 00:08:54 02:58:36
17. kör 22:23:42 00:11:48 03:10:24
18. kör 22:36:54 00:13:12 03:23:36

17. Fábián-Szabó Dóra (#4091) | R: 19:02:31 | C: 24:28:51 | 18 kör |  Idő: 05:26:20
1. kör 19:16:37 00:14:06 00:14:06
2. kör 19:31:12 00:14:35 00:28:42
3. kör 19:48:09 00:16:56 00:45:38
4. kör 20:06:14 00:18:06 01:03:44
5. kör 20:28:34 00:22:19 01:26:03
6. kör 20:45:33 00:17:00 01:43:02
7. kör 20:59:59 00:14:26 01:57:28
8. kör 21:36:34 00:36:35 02:34:03
9. kör 21:57:09 00:20:36 02:54:38

10. kör 23:00:55 01:03:46 03:58:24
11. kör 23:11:06 00:10:11 04:08:35
12. kör 23:20:40 00:09:34 04:18:09
13. kör 23:29:40 00:09:00 04:27:09
14. kör 23:38:59 00:09:19 04:36:28
15. kör 23:48:31 00:09:33 04:46:01
16. kör 1d 00:10:13 00:21:42 05:07:42
17. kör 1d 00:19:59 00:09:46 05:17:28
18. kör 1d 00:28:51 00:08:52 05:26:20

18. Barra Csilla (#4027) | R: 18:19:01 | C: 30:08:41 | 18 kör |  Idő: 11:49:41
1. kör 18:28:27 00:09:26 00:09:26
2. kör 18:38:39 00:10:12 00:19:38
3. kör 1d 03:58:59 09:20:19 09:39:58
4. kör 1d 04:07:27 00:08:28 09:48:26
5. kör 1d 04:15:37 00:08:11 09:56:36
6. kör 1d 04:23:37 00:07:59 10:04:36
7. kör 1d 04:31:40 00:08:04 10:12:40
8. kör 1d 04:39:44 00:08:03 10:20:43
9. kör 1d 04:47:47 00:08:03 10:28:46

10. kör 1d 04:57:55 00:10:08 10:38:54
11. kör 1d 05:06:10 00:08:15 10:47:09
12. kör 1d 05:14:23 00:08:13 10:55:22
13. kör 1d 05:22:38 00:08:15 11:03:37
14. kör 1d 05:32:17 00:09:39 11:13:16
15. kör 1d 05:40:41 00:08:24 11:21:40
16. kör 1d 05:51:49 00:11:08 11:32:48
17. kör 1d 06:00:08 00:08:19 11:41:07
18. kör 1d 06:08:41 00:08:34 11:49:41
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19. Csala Enikő (#4054) | R: 21:59:35 | C: 24:43:27 | 17 kör |  Idő: 02:43:52
1. kör 22:08:01 00:08:26 00:08:26
2. kör 22:17:06 00:09:05 00:17:31
3. kör 22:26:08 00:09:02 00:26:33
4. kör 22:34:59 00:08:51 00:35:24
5. kör 22:43:43 00:08:44 00:44:08
6. kör 22:52:34 00:08:51 00:52:59
7. kör 23:02:48 00:10:14 01:03:13
8. kör 23:12:44 00:09:56 01:13:10
9. kör 23:22:42 00:09:58 01:23:07

10. kör 23:32:39 00:09:57 01:33:04
11. kör 23:42:17 00:09:38 01:42:42
12. kör 23:51:51 00:09:34 01:52:16
13. kör 1d 00:03:31 00:11:40 02:03:56
14. kör 1d 00:13:14 00:09:43 02:13:39
15. kör 1d 00:23:09 00:09:55 02:23:34
16. kör 1d 00:34:05 00:10:56 02:34:30
17. kör 1d 00:43:27 00:09:21 02:43:52

20. Pesti Tímea (#4589) | R: 19:04:56 | C: 21:53:19 | 17 kör |  Idő: 02:48:24
1. kör 19:14:55 00:10:00 00:10:00
2. kör 19:24:45 00:09:49 00:19:49
3. kör 19:34:33 00:09:49 00:29:38
4. kör 19:44:19 00:09:45 00:39:23
5. kör 19:53:48 00:09:29 00:48:52
6. kör 20:03:22 00:09:34 00:58:26
7. kör 20:13:08 00:09:46 01:08:12
8. kör 20:22:14 00:09:05 01:17:18
9. kör 20:31:49 00:09:35 01:26:53

10. kör 20:40:53 00:09:05 01:35:58
11. kör 20:50:28 00:09:34 01:45:32
12. kör 20:59:28 00:09:01 01:54:32
13. kör 21:16:16 00:16:48 02:11:20
14. kör 21:25:41 00:09:25 02:20:45
15. kör 21:34:49 00:09:08 02:29:54
16. kör 21:44:18 00:09:29 02:39:22
17. kör 21:53:19 00:09:01 02:48:23
